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Men 6 x 1.8 km Classic Team Sprint - Final

Results
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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate MACH Petr (CZE)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PEKK Tiit (EST)

Assistant TD Nat. GRIGORYEV Victor (RUS)

Chief of Competition KADYKOV Georgy (RUS)

Name: Sprint Men 1.8 km

Height Difference (HD): 36 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 35 m

Total Climb (TC): 62 m

Length of Lap: 1809 m

Number of Laps: 1

Final

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 17 RUS - RUSSIA I 24:12.38       0.00

17-1 JAPAROV Dmitriy 3:53.04 1 3:53.04 1 11:48.10 1 3:53.77 1 19:50.12 1 4:05.50 4

17-2 VYLEGZHANIN Maxim 7:54.33 1 4:01.29 2 15:44.62 1 3:56.52 1 24:12.38 1 4:22.26 5

2 1 SWE - SWEDEN I 24:30.82     +18.44

1-1 PETERSON Teodor 3:56.03 3 3:56.03 3 12:07.18 6 4:08.81 8 20:10.86 3 4:05.19 3

1-2 JOENSSON Emil 7:58.37 3 4:02.34 4 16:05.67 3 3:58.49 2 24:30.82 2 4:19.96 2

3 19 GER - GERMANY I 24:32.91     +20.53

19-1 TEICHMANN Axel 3:57.95 7 3:57.95 7 12:02.81 3 4:03.40 2 20:06.61 2 4:01.86 1

19-2 ANGERER Tobias 7:59.41 5 4:01.46 3 16:04.75 2 4:01.94 6 24:32.91 3 4:26.30 6

4 3 RUS - RUSSIA II 24:40.46     +28.08

3-1 PETUKHOV Alexey 3:59.38 10 3:59.38 10 12:10.22 9 4:10.49 9 20:20.80 7 4:11.31 7

3-2 KRIUKOV Nikita 7:59.73 6 4:00.35 1 16:09.49 7 3:59.27 4 24:40.46 4 4:19.66 1

5 4 NOR - NORWAY I 24:41.51     +29.13

4-1 PETTERSEN Oeystein 3:57.30 6 3:57.30 6 12:06.04 5 4:05.62 4 20:20.46 6 4:14.09 8

4-2 NORTHUG Petter jr. 8:00.42 7 4:03.12 9 16:06.37 4 4:00.33 5 24:41.51 5 4:21.05 4

6 22 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN I 24:42.12     +29.74

22-1 CHEBOTKO Nikolay 3:58.41 9 3:58.41 9 12:08.21 8 4:06.94 6 20:21.71 8 4:10.87 6

22-2 POLTORANIN Alexey 8:01.27 9 4:02.86 8 16:10.84 8 4:02.63 7 24:42.12 6 4:20.41 3

7 10 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 24:56.23     +43.85

10-1 HAMILTON Simeon 3:58.04 8 3:58.04 8 12:07.59 7 4:06.95 7 20:11.26 4 4:04.44 2

10-2 NEWELL Andrew 8:00.64 8 4:02.60 7 16:06.82 5 3:59.23 3 24:56.23 7 4:44.97 9

8 9 ITA - ITALY II 25:00.32     +47.94

9-1 NOECKLER Dietmar 3:56.06 4 3:56.06 4 12:02.22 2 4:03.57 3 20:16.53 5 4:07.26 5

9-2 PELLEGRINO Federico 7:58.65 4 4:02.59 6 16:09.27 6 4:07.05 8 25:00.32 8 4:43.79 8

9 13 ITA - ITALY I 25:26.55   +1:14.17

13-1 PASINI Fabio 3:56.91 5 3:56.91 5 12:15.74 10 4:13.03 10 20:55.37 10 4:25.72 10

13-2 SCOLA Fulvio 8:02.71 10 4:05.80 10 16:29.65 10 4:13.91 10 25:26.55 9 4:31.18 7

10 27 RUS - RUSSIA III 25:36.48   +1:24.10

27-1 PARFENOV Andrey 3:55.31 2 3:55.31 2 12:04.51 4 4:06.62 5 20:41.29 9 4:25.04 9

27-2 DEVJATIAROV Mikhail Jun. 7:57.89 2 4:02.58 5 16:16.25 9 4:11.74 9 25:36.48 10 4:55.19 10
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Semifinals

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 18 CAN - CANADA 25:22.54     +27.46Semifinal Rank: 5

18-1 KERSHAW Devon 3:59.11 9 3:59.11 9 12:09.50 5 4:07.75 5 20:35.70 5 4:17.01 3

18-2 VALJAS Len 8:01.75 7 4:02.64 5 16:18.69 5 4:09.19 5 25:22.54 5 4:46.84 6

12 29 POL - POLAND 25:35.14     +40.06Semifinal Rank: 6

29-1 KRECZMER Maciej 3:58.21 8 3:58.21 8 12:11.41 7 4:10.96 7 20:42.69 6 4:19.04 5

29-2 STAREGA Maciej 8:00.45 5 4:02.24 4 16:23.65 6 4:12.24 6 25:35.14 6 4:52.45 10

13 6 JPN - JAPAN 25:30.68     +31.27Semifinal Rank: 7

6-1 NARUSE Nobu 4:04.32 11 4:04.32 11 12:24.97 9 4:12.20 8 20:54.47 8 4:19.52 8

6-2 YOSHIDA Keishin 8:12.77 9 4:08.45 4 16:34.95 7 4:09.98 5 25:30.68 7 4:36.21 7

14 23 SUI - SWITZERLAND I 25:42.27     +47.19Semifinal Rank: PF 7

23-1 PERL Curdin 3:56.22 5 3:56.22 5 12:11.00 6 4:07.95 6 20:50.74 7 4:18.99 4

23-2 KINDSCHI Joeri 8:03.05 10 4:06.83 11 16:31.75 8 4:20.75 10 25:42.27 7 4:51.53 9

15 2 NOR - NORWAY II 25:34.66     +35.25Semifinal Rank: 8

2-1 DYRHAUG Niklas 4:05.92 13 4:05.92 13 12:23.88 8 4:08.99 1 20:49.71 6 4:12.69 6

2-2 HATTESTAD Ola Vigen 8:14.89 14 4:08.97 5 16:37.02=10 4:13.14 8 25:34.66 8 4:44.95 10

16 31 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN II 25:42.28     +47.20Semifinal Rank: PF 8

31-1 KOSHEVOY Yevgeniy 3:57.78 7 3:57.78 7 12:13.45 8 4:13.51 8 20:55.85 8 4:29.70 12

31-2 VOLOTKA Denis 7:59.94 4 4:02.16 3 16:26.15 7 4:12.70 7 25:42.28 8 4:46.43 5

17 12 SUI - SWITZERLAND II 25:57.84     +58.43Semifinal Rank: 9

12-1 HEDIGER Jovian 3:59.59 3 3:59.59 3 12:21.59 5 4:09.62 3 20:50.55 7 4:14.69 7

12-2 EIGENMANN Christoph 8:11.97 7 4:12.38 15 16:35.86 8 4:14.27 13 25:57.84 9 5:07.29 12

18 25 EST - ESTONIA I 25:58.12   +1:03.04Semifinal Rank: 9

25-1 TAMMJARV Karel 4:01.49 12 4:01.49 12 12:26.20 10 4:23.76 10 21:08.16 10 4:27.60 9

25-2 KUMMEL Peeter 8:02.44 9 4:00.95 1 16:40.56 9 4:14.36 8 25:58.12 9 4:49.96 7

19 7 RUS - RUSSIA IV 26:04.97   +1:05.56Semifinal Rank: 10

7-1 RETIVYKH Gleb 4:04.72 12 4:04.72 12 12:28.73 11 4:14.55 11 21:24.73 11 4:47.71 12

7-2 MORILOV Nikolay 8:14.18 12 4:09.46 6 16:37.02=10 4:08.29 3 26:04.97 10 4:40.24 8

20 26 AUT - AUSTRIA 26:11.01   +1:15.93Semifinal Rank: 10

26-1 DUERR Johannes 4:00.47 11 4:00.47 11 12:24.86 9 4:22.97 9 21:05.45 9 4:19.46 6

26-2 TRITSCHER Bernhard 8:01.89 8 4:01.42 2 16:45.99 10 4:21.13 11 26:11.01 10 5:05.56 12

21 8 SWE - SWEDEN II 26:07.57   +1:08.16Semifinal Rank: 11

8-1 ERIKSSON Jens 4:00.83 5 4:00.83 5 12:23.35 7 4:12.49 9 21:02.34 10 4:25.61 10

8-2 PERSSON Simon 8:10.86 4 4:10.03 8 16:36.73 9 4:13.38 10 26:07.57 11 5:05.23 11

22 30 UKR - UKRAINE I 26:24.93   +1:29.85Semifinal Rank: 11

30-1 SHTUN Vitaliy 4:04.65 14 4:04.65 14 12:47.56 11 4:30.01 11 21:33.45 11 4:28.48 11

30-2 BILOSYUK Myroslav 8:17.55 13 4:12.90 12 17:04.97 11 4:17.41 9 26:24.93 11 4:51.48 8

23 5 FIN - FINLAND I 26:31.32   +1:31.91Semifinal Rank: 12

5-1 STRANDVALL Matias 4:02.95 9 4:02.95 9 12:31.80 13 4:17.31 13 21:50.76 13 5:05.23 16

5-2 JAUHOJAERVI Sami 8:14.49 13 4:11.54 12 16:45.53 13 4:13.73 11 26:31.32 12 4:40.56 9
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Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

24 24 FIN - FINLAND II 26:57.94   +2:02.86Semifinal Rank: 12

24-1 PENTSINEN Anssi 4:00.40 10 4:00.40 10 12:47.73 12 4:44.03 14 21:42.94 12 4:27.66 10

24-2 PAAKKONEN Lasse 8:03.70 11 4:03.30 6 17:15.28 12 4:27.55 12 26:57.94 12 5:15.00 14

25 14 EST - ESTONIA II 26:51.65   +1:52.24Semifinal Rank: 13

14-1 SAAREPUU Anti 4:06.36 15 4:06.36 15 12:25.91 10 4:13.53 10 21:40.02 12 5:00.82 14

14-2 SIMONLATSER Timo 8:12.38 8 4:06.02 1 16:39.20 12 4:13.29 9 26:51.65 13 5:11.63 15

26 32 UKR - UKRAINE II 27:15.03   +2:19.95Semifinal Rank: 13

32-1 PEREKHODA Ruslan 3:56.78 6 3:56.78 6 12:48.01 13 4:32.43 12 22:07.62 13 4:50.51 14

32-2 SHVIDKIY Oleksiy 8:15.58 12 4:18.80 13 17:17.11 13 4:29.10 13 27:15.03 13 5:07.41 13

27 11 FRA - FRANCE II 27:06.90   +2:07.49Semifinal Rank: 14

11-1 DARRAGON Roddy 4:01.79 7 4:01.79 7 12:32.61 14 4:21.02 14 21:51.55 14 5:00.33 13

11-2 JAY Renaud 8:11.59 6 4:09.80 7 16:51.22 14 4:18.61 14 27:06.90 14 5:15.35 16

28 28 SVK - SLOVAKIA 27:25.49   +2:30.41Semifinal Rank: 14

28-1 MLYNAR Peter 4:03.55 13 4:03.55 13 13:12.34 14 4:35.02 13 22:23.61 14 4:38.43 13

28-2 BAJCICAK Martin 8:37.32 15 4:33.77 15 17:45.18 14 4:32.84 14 27:25.49 14 5:01.88 11

29 15 ROU - ROMANIA 27:11.76   +2:12.35Semifinal Rank: 15

15-1 PEPENE Paul Constantin 4:06.17 14 4:06.17 14 12:49.63 15 4:23.28 15 22:01.33 15 4:30.90 11

15-2 HOGIU Petrica 8:26.35 16 4:20.18 16 17:30.43 16 4:40.80 16 27:11.76 15 5:10.43 14

30 33 AUS - AUSTRALIA 29:08.71   +4:13.63Semifinal Rank: 15

33-1 BELLINGHAM Phillip 4:10.10 15 4:10.10 15 13:37.65 15 5:03.76 15 23:39.66 15 5:12.95 15

33-2 VAN DER PLOEG Mark 8:33.89 14 4:23.79 14 18:26.71 15 4:49.06 15 29:08.71 15 5:29.05 15

31 16 CHN - CHINA 27:43.33   +2:43.92Semifinal Rank: 16

16-1 SUN Qinghai 4:10.90 16 4:10.90 16 13:02.89 16 4:44.56 16 22:32.91 16 5:02.99 15

16-2 XU Wenlong 8:18.33 15 4:07.43 2 17:29.92 15 4:27.03 15 27:43.33 16 5:10.42 13

Disqualified

21 GER - GERMANY II

21-1 FILBRICH Jens

21-2 EISENLAUER Sebastian

Did Not Start

20 FRA - FRANCE I

20-1 WIBAULT Mathias

20-2 MANIFICAT Maurice
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Packed 4,3°C 0,1°C 66/20 62/20 2/1 0/0 2/1 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

MACH Petr (CZE) TSAPILOV Nikolay (RUS)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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